
Volleyball Schedule 2024
Tuesday, September 3 Scotia @ Hydesville 4:00pm JV

4:45pm V

Wednesday, September 4 Redwood Prep @ Scotia 4:00pm JV
4:45pm V

Fri,Sat, September 6-7 Ferndale 8th Grade Tournament TBA

Tuesday, September 10 Scotia @ Cuddeback 4:00pm JV
4:45pm V

Thursday, September 12 Scotia @ Fortuna Blue 4:00pm JV
4:45pm V

Fri, Sat, September 13-14 Fortuna 7th Grade Tournament TBA

Tuesday, September 17 Hydesville @ Scotia 4:00pm 6/5
4:45pm JV
5:30pm V

Wednesday, September 18 Scotia @ Trinity Klamath 1:00pm 6/5
1:45pm JV
2:30pm JV

Thursday, September 19 Cuddeback @ Scotia 4:00pm JV
4:45pm V

Monday, September 23 Van Duzen @ Scotia 4:00pm 6/5
St. Bernard’s @ Scotia 4:45pm JV

5:30pm V

Tuesday, September 24 Scotia @ Redwood Prep 4:00pm JV
Games at Toddy Thomas 4:45pm V

Thursday, September 26 Scotia @ Ferndale 4:00pm JV
4:45pm V

Fri, Sat, September 27-28 Pacific Union 8th Grade Tournament TBA

Tuesday, October 1 Cuddeback @ Scotia 4:00 JV
4:45 V

Thursday, October 3 Rio Dell @ Scotia 4:00 JV
4:45 V

Fri,Sat, October 4-5 Scotia 8th Grade Tournament TBA

Tuesday, October 8 Fortuna Gold @ Scotia 4:00pm JV
4:45pm V

Coach: Crystal Fennell


